
LOT 1 BLOCK 1 RUBY PARK S/D.

DC 767-1317, 524-71, 767-1315, 7

FIVE POINTS PAWN LLC
2072 US HWY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-17-05432-000

2700 VEH SALE/REPAIR
07

20317.080 1.00/

09/02/2015 DF 0.18 5,728 0 0 5,728

STANDARD
2

43,082
2,324
5,728
51,134

0
51,134

0
51,134
51,134

0

51,134

1345/0130 9/28/2017 WD Q I 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD F DIBISCEGLIE

FIVE POINTS PAWN LL

1204/2129 11/03/2010 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DIBISCEGLIE SR

DONALD F DIBISCEGLI

2026
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LAND:1:1: 0.17 AC

HX Base Yr

1802 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 1,361 85.5540 63.31 86,165 1946 1946 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1200

AOF 288 110 317 10,035

BAS 912 100 912 28,870

CAN 336 30 101 3,197

UOP 154 20 31 982

1,690 1,361 43,082

BAS= W10 UOP= N11W14 S11 E14$W14 S38 AOF= S12 CAN= S14 E24
N14 W24$ E24 N12 W24$ E24 N38$.

BAS

1014

38

24

38

UOP 11

14

11

14

AOF12

24

12

24

CAN14

24

14

24

1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,292

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 30 44 1,320.00 UT 0.63 0.63 100 0 0 3 100 832

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2,324

1 2700 C AUTO SALES 0 CI 65.00 117.00 7,638.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 5,728


